
Yayasan Sarawak's special BP40 bursary scheme o�ers 
bumiputera students the once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to 
get a world-class Australian education and highly-regarded 
Curtin degree at a�ordable, subsidised fees. Applicable to 
foundation programs and undergraduate degrees in 
business, engineering, technology and humanities at Curtin 
University Malaysia, a Sarawak government-owned higher 
education institution.

Study at Curtin Malaysia, Curtin University’s largest international campus in Asia!

O�ered in 
collaboration with 
Yayasan Sarawak 

and Sarawak State 
Government

For Sarawakian 
Bumiputeras in B40  
household income 
brackets only and 

limited to 100 
students only

B40

BP40 bursary guide

2025
*A truly global university, Curtin has campuses in Australia, Malaysia, Dubai, Mauritius and Singapore; and strong partnerships 
with leading universities around the world.

Ranked in the top
1% globally

(ARWU 2024)

30 subjects highly
ranked in QSWUR

(QSWUR 2024)

Highly ranked for 
graduate employability

(National Graduate
Employability Index, 2024)

link.curtin.edu.my/bp40Make tomorrow better.



How to apply

If successful, you'll receive an o�er letter soon after 
application. If you accept our o�er, you’ll be on your 
way to starting an exciting education experience 
with us!

Step 3

Fill in the form at curtin.edu.my/BP40 and send it 
to us right away.

Step 1

We’ll get in touch with you, when we receive your 
form. It will be an opportunity for you to get all the 
information you need and for us to better 
understand your study goals. We’ll also help you 
make applications for the bursary scheme and the 
course of your choice.

Step 2

Programmes

Foundation and Diploma

Bachelor degree

3 Mar

24 Feb

Trimester 1f*/ Semester 1

28 Jul

21 Jul

Trimester 2f*/ Semester 2

-

13 Oct

Trimester 3F*

2025 commencement dates

* Foundation and diploma intakes

Make tomorrow better.

BP40 bursary scheme fees

Yayasan Sarawak

scan or visit
link.curtin.edu.my/bp40

Foundation in Arts & Commerce/ Engineering & Science

Bachelor of Science (Psychological Science)

Bachelor of Science (Health, Safety and Environment)

Bachelor of Applied Science (Construction Management)

Bachelor of Computing

Programme at Curtin Malaysia

Diploma of Commerce/ Media Studies

Diploma of Information Technology/ Aquaculture

Bachelor of Communications

Bachelor of Commerce/ Business Administration

Bachelor of Applied Geology

Bachelor of Technology

Bachelor of Engineering

Duration
(Years)

1

3

2

3

4

3

3

2

3

3

3

4

19,800.00

102,000.00

39,800.00

99,600.00

126,000.00

96,600.00

102,000.00

39,800.00

76,500.00

76,500.00

76,200.00

135,600.00

Full Course Fee 
without Subsidy
(RM)

3,960.00

20,400.00

7,960.00

19,920.00

25,200.00

19,320.00

20,400.00

7,960.00

15,300.00

15,300.00

15,240.00

27,120.00

20% Discount 
on Curtin 
(RM)

11,844.00

56,322.00

19,750.50

55,123.74

69,733.44

53,418.96

56,322.00

22,443.75

42,336.00

42,336.00

42,147.00

74,833.92

Amount to be 
Invoiced to YS 
(RM)

3,996.00

25,278.00

12,089.50

24,556.26

31,066.56

23,861.04

25,278.00

9,396.25

18,864.00

18,864.00

18,813.00

33,646.08

Amount Payable
by Student 
(RM)

* Information in the table above is correct at the time of publishing and valid for 2025, but may be subject to change.

* Terms and conditions apply

* Student enrolled in the BP40 bursary scheme are still eligible to apply for the educational financial assistance schemes o�ered by Yayasan Sarawak to cover their fees, as well as incentives that come under the schemes.

Curtin University Malaysia is owned and managed by Curtin (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 199801008086 (464213-M) Ministry of Education Registration No. KPT/JPT/DFT/US/Y02 DULN003(Q).

Information in this publication is correct at the time of printing and valid for 2025, but may be subject to change. In particular, the University reserves the right to change the content and/or method of assessment, to change or alter tuition fees or any unit of study, to 
withdraw any unit of study or programme that it offers, to impose limitations on enrolment in any unit or programme, and/or to vary arrangements for any unit of study programme, including switching from face-to-face to online teaching. This material does not consist 
of legal or professional advice. Curtin Malaysia accepts no responsibility for and makes no representations, whether expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or reliability in any respect of any material in this publication. Except to the extent mandated otherwise by 
legislation, Curtin Malaysia does not accept responsibility for the consequences of any reliance which may be placed on this material by any person. Curtin Malaysia will not be liable to you or any other person for any loss or damage (including direct, consequential 
or economic loss damage) however caused and whether by negligence or otherwise that may result directly or indirectly from the use of this publication.

For important updates to the information in this publication, please visit curtin.edu.my
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