

Study at Curtin Malaysia, Curtin University's largest international campus in Asia!

*A truly global university, Curtin has campuses in Australia, Malaysia, Dubai, Mauritius and Singapore; and strong partnerships with leading universities around the world.

Yayasan Sarawak's special BP40 bursary scheme offers bumiputera students the once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to get a world-class Australian education and highly-regarded Curtin degree at affordable, subsidised fees. Applicable to foundation programs and undergraduate degrees in business, engineering, technology and humanities at Curtin University Malaysia, a Sarawak government-owned higher education institution.



Offered in collaboration with Yayasan Sarawak and Sarawak State Government



For Sarawakian Bumiputeras in B40 household income brackets only and limited to 100 students only



Ranked in the top 1% globally

(ARWU 2024)



30 subjects highly ranked in QSWUR

(QSWUR 2024)



Highly ranked for graduate employability

(National Graduate Employability Index, 2024)

BP40 bursary scheme fees

Programme at Curtin Malaysia	Duration (Years)	Full Course Fee without Subsidy (RM)	20% Discount on Curtin (RM)	Amount to be Invoiced to YS (RM)	Amount Payable by Student (RM)
Foundation in Arts & Commerce/ Engineering & Science	1	19,800.00	3,960.00	11,844.00	3,996.00
Diploma of Commerce/ Media Studies	2	39,800.00	7,960.00	19,750.50	12,089.50
Diploma of Information Technology/ Aquaculture	2	39,800.00	7,960.00	22,443.75	9,396.25
Bachelor of Communications	3	76,500.00	15,300.00	42,336.00	18,864.00
Bachelor of Science (Psychological Science)	3	102,000.00	20,400.00	56,322.00	25,278.00
Bachelor of Science (Health, Safety and Environment)	3	99,600.00	19,920.00	55,123.74	24,556.26
Bachelor of Applied Science (Construction Management)	4	126,000.00	25,200.00	69,733.44	31,066.56
Bachelor of Commerce/ Business Administration	3	76,500.00	15,300.00	42,336.00	18,864.00
Bachelor of Engineering	4	135,600.00	27,120.00	74,833.92	33,646.08
Bachelor of Technology	3	76,200.00	15,240.00	42,147.00	18,813.00
Bachelor of Computing	3	96,600.00	19,320.00	53,418.96	23,861.04
Bachelor of Applied Geology	3	102,000.00	20,400.00	56,322.00	25,278.00

^{*} Information in the table above is correct at the time of publishing and valid for 2025, but may be subject to change.

2025 commencement dates

Programmes	Trimester 1f*/ Semester 1	Trimester 2f*/ Semester 2	Trimester 3F*
Foundation and Diploma	3 Mar	28 Jul	13 Oct
Bachelor degree	24 Feb	21 Jul	-

^{*} Foundation and diploma intakes

How to apply

Step 1



Fill in the form at **curtin.edu.my/BP40** and send it to us right away.

Step 2



We'll get in touch with you, when we receive your form. It will be an opportunity for you to get all the information you need and for us to better understand your study goals. We'll also help you make applications for the bursary scheme and the course of your choice.

Step 3



If successful, you'll receive an offer letter soon after application. If you accept our offer, you'll be on your way to starting an exciting education experience with us!



scan or visit link.curtin.edu.my/bp40





Make tomorrow better.

Curtin University Malaysia is owned and managed by Curtin (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. 199801008086 (464213-M) Ministry of Education Registration No. KPT/JPT/DFT/US/Y02 DULN003(Q).

Information in this publication is correct at the time of printing and valid for 2025, but may be subject to change. In particular, the University reserves the right to change the content and/or method of assessment, to change or alter tuition fees or any unit of study, to withdraw any unit of study programme, including switching from face-to-face to online teaching. This material does not consist of legal or professional advice. Curtin Malaysia accepts no responsibility for and makes no representations, whether expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or reliability in any respect of any material in this publication. Except to the extent mandated otherwise by legislation, Curtin Malaysia does not accept responsibility for the consequences of any reliance which may be placed on this material by any person. Curtin Malaysia will not be liable to you or any other person for any loss or damage (including direct, consequential or economic loss damage) however caused and whether by negligence or otherwise that may result directly or indirectly from the use of this publication.

^{*} Terms and conditions apply

^{*} Student enrolled in the BP40 bursary scheme are still eligible to apply for the educational financial assistance schemes offered by Yayasan Sarawak to cover their fees, as well as incentives that come under the schemes.